
Wine 
 
Classic Fizz 
Terre de Rai, Prosecco  
 

Mineral White 
Frederic Guilbaud, Muscadet sevre et Maine Sur Lie 
 

Easy White  
SOMOS, Fiano & Amigos 
 

Bold White 
Dorper, Chenin Blanc 
 

Crisp Rose 
Maison Ventanac, Treve Estivale Rose 
 
Easy Orange 
Holzer, Space Invader 
 

Funky Orange 
Moschopolis, Aiora Malagousia Amphora 
 

Easy Red 
Marsilea, Bobal Joven 
 

Chilled Red 
Worlds Apart, Mountain Tops 
 

Smokey Red 
Domaine du Valbrun, Bois Pivain 
 
 

 
 
 

7.5/38 
 
 

7/26/36 
 
 

9/34/47 
 
 

10/38/51 
 
 

7/26/36 
 

 
9/34/47 

 
 

10/37/51 
 
 

7/26/36 
 
 

10/38/55 
 
 

11/41/52 


