

Wine

<i>Classic Fizz</i> Terre de Rai, Prosecco	7.5/38
<i>Mineral White</i> Frederic Guilbaud, Muscadet sevre et Maine Sur Lie	7/26/36
<i>Easy White</i> SOMOS, Fiano & Amigos	9/34/47
<i>Bold White</i> Dorper, Chenin Blanc	10/38/51
<i>Crisp Rose</i> Maison Ventanac, Treve Estivale Rose	7/26/36
<i>Easy Orange</i> Holzer, Space Invader	9/34/47
<i>Funky Orange</i> Moschopolis, Aiora Malagousia Amphora	10/37/51
<i>Easy Red</i> Marsilea, Bobal Joven	7/26/36
<i>Chilled Red</i> Worlds Apart, Mountain Tops	10/38/55
<i>Smokey Red</i> Domaine du Valbrun, Bois Pivain	11/41/52